Havering Council Viewing Figures 21-22

2021
Meeting Name Date Live Views On Demand Views Total Views

Strategic Planning Committee 17/06/2021 180 34 214
Overview and Scrutiny Board 22/06/2021 6 17 23

Licensing Sub-Committee (Station Pantry) 23/06/2021 0 0 0
Health & Wellbeing Board 23/06/2021 4 19 23
Adjudication and Review Committee 24/06/2021 1 22 23
Planning Committee 01/07/2021 92 70 162

Children and Learning Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee 06/07/2021 15 2 17
Cabinet 07/07/2021 2 54 56

Towns & Communities 08/07/2021 2 3 5

Individuals OSSC 13/07/2021 0 8 8

Health Ovreview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee 14/07/2021 4 13 17
Strategic Planning Committee 15/07/2021 132 30 162

Pensions Committee 20/07/2021 11 5 16

Environment Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee 21/07/2021 8 4 12
Audit Committee 22/07/2021 2 14 16

Crime & Disorder OSSC 28/07/2021 2 6 8

Overview and Scrutiny Board 03/08/2021 24 24 48

Advisory Committee 03/08/2021 2 11 13

Crime & Disorder Special Meeting 05/08/2021 0 30 30
OneSource Joint Committee 06/08/2021 0 17 17

Planning Committee 12/08/2021 44 45 89

Adjudication and Review Committee 19/08/2021 2 12 14

INT SUPERSTORE 2 LTD, Licensing Sub-Committee 23/08/2021 0 9 9
Highways Advisory Committee 24/08/2021 1 20 21

Governance Committee 25/08/2021 3 5 8

Planning Committee 26/08/2021 2 23 25

Individuals OSSC 31/08/2021 6 11 17
Full Council 01/09/2021 97 135 232

Overview and Scrutiny Board 02/09/2021 10 9 19
Environment Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee 07/09/2021 8 17 25

Licensing Sub-Committee 13/09/2021 1 7 8

Pensions Committee 14/09/2021 2 7 9

ONEL Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee 15/09/2021 0 0 0

HWBB 22/09/2021 2 7 9

Health Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee 22/09/2021 10 25 35
Planning Committee 23/09/2021 2 29 31

oint Venture Working Party 23/09/2021 3 14 17

Licensing Sub-Committee - The Rising Sun 28/09/2021 2 14 16
Children & Learning Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee 30/09/2021 2 10 12
Crime & Disorder OSSC 05/10/2021 4 31 35

Strategic Planning Committee 07/10/2021 44 34 78

LSC Hearing Grosvenor Lawn tennis Club 13/10/2021 0 13 13
Overview and Scrutiny Board 15/10/2021 3 15 18

Cabinet 20/10/2021 28 57 85

Planning Committee 21/10/2021 11 25 36

Audit Committee 28/10/2021 13 38 51
Strategic Planning Committee 04/11/2021 167 31 198

Pension Committee 09/11/2021 4 14 18
Cabinet 10/11/2021 51 101 152

Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee 11/11/2021 11 55 66



Highways Advisory Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee Hearing
Full Council
Children & Learning Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee
Overview & Scrutiny Board
Health & Wellbeing Board
Environment OSSC
Overview and Scrutiny Board
Crime and Disorder Committee
Highways Advisory Committee
ONEL Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Planning Committee
Health and Wellbeing Board
Strategic Planning Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee

2022

Health Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee
Individuals Overview and Scrutiny Sub Committee
Planning Committee
Highways Advisory Committee
LSC Hearing - Aorora Sushi
Overview and Scrutiny Board
Children's OSSC
Pensions Committee
Health and Wellbeing Board
Towns and Communities
Strategic Planning Committee
Highways Advisory Committee
Planning Committee
Overview and Scrutiny Board
Cabinet
JVWP
Audit Committee
Strategic Planning
Full Council
Highways Advisory Committee
Governance Committee
joint Health Overview and Scrutiny
Crime & Disorder OSSC
Pensions Committee
Health OSSC
Environment Overview and Scrutiny
Overview and Scrutiny Board
Towns & Communities
Full Council
Health & Wellbeing Board
Strategic Planning Committee
Strategic Planning Committee
Annual Council
Reconvened meeting of Annual Council
Governance Committee
Planning Committee
Overview and Scrutiny Board
Cabinet

16/11/2021
17/11/2021
17/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
30/11/2021
07/12/2021
09/12/2021
14/12/2021
14/12/2021
16/12/2021
16/12/2021
21/12/2021
21/12/2021

04/01/2022
05/01/2022
06/01/2022
11/01/2022
17/01/2022
19/01/2022
20/01/2022
25/01/2022
26/01/2022
31/01/2022
07/02/2022
08/02/2022
10/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
24/02/2022
02/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
10/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022
17/03/2022
21/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
05/04/2022
25/05/2022
13/06/2022
22/06/2022
23/06/2022
05/07/2022
06/07/2022

227

N OOk O ul - O

481
114

10
11

29

259
13
16

20
34

15
29
12
12
12

15

48
17
12
37
17

13
14
30
13
35
29
70

15
13
162

11
11
13

14

22

134

15
81
232
167
24
24
46
34

38
21
339
18
23

28
67
13
19
37
14
15
26

17
13
64
17
13
46
18

14
15
51
18
37
51
131

18
26
389

12
16
13

14

29
22
222

19
109
713
281

28

34

57

41



Planning Committee
0SsC
Council
People Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee
Planning Committee
Pensions Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee
Audit Committee
Joint Health Overview Scrutiny Committee

07/07/2022
12/07/2022
13/07/2022
20/07/2022
21/07/2022
26/07/2022
27/07/2022
28/07/2022
28/07/2022
28/07/2022
Total Views

14
14
153

= NN U

(o]

2591

14
24
163
12
26
10

10
11
3389

28
38
316
16
38
15

11
19
5980



