Havering Council Viewing Figures 21-22

<u>2021</u>

Meeting Name	<u>Date</u>	Live Views	On Demand Views	Total Views
Strategic Planning Committee	17/06/2021	180	34	214
Overview and Scrutiny Board	22/06/2021	6	17	23
Licensing Sub-Committee (Station Pantry)	23/06/2021	0	0	0
Health & Wellbeing Board	23/06/2021	4	19	23
Adjudication and Review Committee	24/06/2021	1	22	23
Planning Committee	01/07/2021	92	70	162
Children and Learning Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee	06/07/2021	15	2	17
Cabinet	07/07/2021	2	54	56
Towns & Communities	08/07/2021	2	3	5
Individuals OSSC	13/07/2021	0	8	8
Health Ovreview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	14/07/2021	4	13	17
Strategic Planning Committee	15/07/2021	132	30	162
Pensions Committee	20/07/2021	11	5	16
Environment Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee	21/07/2021	8	4	12
Audit Committee	22/07/2021	2	14	16
Crime & Disorder OSSC	28/07/2021	2	6	8
Overview and Scrutiny Board	03/08/2021	24	24	48
Advisory Committee	03/08/2021	2	11	13
Crime & Disorder Special Meeting	05/08/2021	0	30	30
OneSource Joint Committee	06/08/2021	0	17	17
Planning Committee	12/08/2021	44	45	89
Adjudication and Review Committee	19/08/2021	2	12	14
INT SUPERSTORE 2 LTD, Licensing Sub-Committee	23/08/2021	0	9	9
Highways Advisory Committee	24/08/2021	1	20	21
Governance Committee	25/08/2021	3	5	8
Planning Committee	26/08/2021	2	23	25
Individuals OSSC	31/08/2021	6	11	17
Full Council	01/09/2021	97	135	232
Overview and Scrutiny Board	02/09/2021	10	9	19
Environment Overview & Scrutiny Sub-Committee	07/09/2021	8	17	25
Licensing Sub-Committee	13/09/2021	1	7	8
Pensions Committee	14/09/2021	2	7	9
ONEL Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee	15/09/2021	0	0	0
HWBB	22/09/2021	2	7	9
Health Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	22/09/2021	10	25	35
Planning Committee	23/09/2021	2	29	31
oint Venture Working Party	23/09/2021	3	14	17
Licensing Sub-Committee - The Rising Sun	28/09/2021	2	14	16
Children & Learning Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	30/09/2021	2	10	12
Crime & Disorder OSSC	05/10/2021	4	31	35
Strategic Planning Committee	07/10/2021	44	34	78
LSC Hearing Grosvenor Lawn tennis Club	13/10/2021	0	13	13
Overview and Scrutiny Board	15/10/2021	3	15	18
Cabinet	20/10/2021	28	57	85
Planning Committee	21/10/2021	11	25	36
Audit Committee	28/10/2021	13	38	51
Strategic Planning Committee	04/11/2021	167	31	198
Pension Committee	09/11/2021	4	14	18
Cabinet	10/11/2021	51	101	152
Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	11/11/2021	11	55	66

Highways Advisory Committee	16/11/2021	9	29	38
Licensing Sub-Committee Hearing	17/11/2021	12	9	21
Full Council	17/11/2021	80	259	339
Children & Learning Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	23/11/2021	5	13	18
Overview & Scrutiny Board	24/11/2021	7	16	23
Health & Wellbeing Board	24/11/2021	0	7	7
Environment OSSC	30/11/2021	8	20	28
Overview and Scrutiny Board	07/12/2021	33	34	67
Crime and Disorder Committee	09/12/2021	4	9	13
Highways Advisory Committee	14/12/2021	4	15	19
ONEL Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee	14/12/2021	8	29	37
Planning Committee	16/12/2021	2	12	14
Health and Wellbeing Board	16/12/2021	3	12	15
Strategic Planning Committee	21/12/2021	14	12	26
Licensing Sub-Committee	21/12/2021	1	7	8
20	022			
Health Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	04/01/2022	2	15	17
Individuals Overview and Scrutiny Sub Committee	05/01/2022	4	9	13
Planning Committee	06/01/2022	16	48	64
Highways Advisory Committee	11/01/2022	0	17	17
LSC Hearing - Aorora Sushi	17/01/2022	1	12	13
Overview and Scrutiny Board	19/01/2022	9	37	46
Children's OSSC	20/01/2022	1	17	18
Pensions Committee	25/01/2022	1	6	7
Health and Wellbeing Board	26/01/2022	1	13	14
Towns and Communities	31/01/2022	1	14	15
Strategic Planning Committee	07/02/2022	21	30	51
Highways Advisory Committee	08/02/2022	5	13	18
Planning Committee	10/02/2022	2	35	37
Overview and Scrutiny Board	15/02/2022	22	29	51
Cabinet	16/02/2022	61	70	131
JVWP	22/02/2022	0	9	9
Audit Committee	23/02/2022	3	15	18
Strategic Planning	24/02/2022	13	13	26
Full Council	02/03/2022	227	162	389
Highways Advisory Committee	08/03/2022	0	8	8
Governance Committee	08/03/2022	1	11	12
joint Health Overview and Scrutiny	10/03/2022	5	11	16
Crime & Disorder OSSC	14/03/2022	0	13	13
Pensions Committee	15/03/2022	1	5	6
Health OSSC	16/03/2022	0	14	14
Environment Overview and Scrutiny	17/03/2022	0	8	8
Overview and Scrutiny Board	21/03/2022	7	22	29
Towns & Communities	22/03/2022	15	7	22
Full Council	23/03/2022	88	134	222
Health & Wellbeing Board	23/03/2022	0	9	9
Strategic Planning Committee	24/03/2022	4	15	19
Strategic Planning Committee	05/04/2022	28	81	109
Annual Council	25/05/2022	481	232	713
Reconvened meeting of Annual Council	13/06/2022	114	167	281
Governance Committee	22/06/2022	4	24	281
Planning Committee	23/06/2022	10	24	34
Overview and Scrutiny Board	05/07/2022	11	46	57
Cabinet	06/07/2022	7	34	41
Capillet	00/07/2022	,	34	41

Planning Committee	07/07/2022	14	14	28
OSSC	12/07/2022	14	24	38
Council	13/07/2022	153	163	316
People Overview and Scrutiny Sub-Committee	20/07/2022	4	12	16
Planning Committee	21/07/2022	12	26	38
Pensions Committee	26/07/2022	5	10	15
Licensing Sub-Committee	27/07/2022	2	7	9
Licensing Sub-Committee	28/07/2022	2	4	6
Audit Committee	28/07/2022	1	10	11
Joint Health Overview Scrutiny Committee	28/07/2022	8	11	19
	Total Views	2591	3389	5980